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LATIN AMERICA

Alejandra Jimenez

© +971 52 205 2695 (Mobile)
alejandra@esdubai.com

TURKEY

Hakan Tokok

© +971 50 420 8981 (Mobile)
hakan@esdubai.com

GCC & MENA

Maha Ouda

© +971 52 228 4321 (Mobile)
maha@esdubai.com

RUSSIA & CIS

Olga Nikolaenko

© +971 52 282 4605 (Mobile)
olga@esdubai.com

FRENCH-SPEAKING COUNTRIES
Lilya Belkadi

© +971 55 291 5856 (Mobile)
french@esdubai.com

SOUTH KOREA

Heewon Jeon

© +971 58 600 3893 (Mobile)
southkorea@esdubai.com

BRAZIL

Daiana Ramos

© +971 50 920 6558 (Mobile)
daiana@esdubai.com

THAILAND

Saranthon Manwajasat

© +971 58 110 1196 (Mobile)
nook@esdubai.com

RUSSIA & CIS

Kunduz Kadirova

© +971 54 433 0137 (Mobile)
kunduz@esdubai.com

JAPAN

Aiko Satake

© +971 58 599 8517 (Mobile)
japan@esdubai.com

ITALY

Caterina Tragni

© +971 52 658 8410 (Mobile)
italy@esdubai.com

NORTH AFRICA

Jaouad Bousafir

© +971 58 934 0201 (Mobile)
northafrica@esdubai.com

/ ES Dubai

15th, 34th and 36th floor

BB1, Mazaya Business Avenue
JLT, Dubai, UAE

+971 4398 2815

© +971 50 906 5836
marketing@esdubai.com
www.esdubai.com



Discover, learn and enjoy!
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Why choose

Neasons

= Ll =n = e = L s
HRTRES(FIVIRBHO 126U T, RN (3245 @ RO RERALEL PN

BE¥vyYINA
By | TRABMRSRING TS, BARROESYT : ) L
. S & 2,783MDEEN B3, BEBOBBERBAL

TV ARERSOFEERIETY,

S 20U LEZNN-TBRERFEY
@ mEsPYREIOCR m h—Fk
BEREEAMEBATYTENIBERE— A
B s DEVICEYRL, ZNZN0 BESEM TS
B&IHR-FLET,
B neu
© EESH @ HMRPHSEFSEITAATE

HERANSELS-TIAANMEHEEITE L
FREEBEESYBEVEZRVEDICLTNET, 80

TELENSEFSRIIAAPEDEE NS
HEADRBFELT, HRABHET—HIR
BIEERIRLET,

nationalities = wmEORAT-VTIT71ET1
at school 5L R EOATEEBEETHARIRET SR,
ES Dubail3iZBRE2ERYT7-HI1 NIRRT S

BHIVT-PERIRY MR L TVET,

We don’t say it, our students do!
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Studying
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Accommodation
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Social Programme ==

Here are some of the incredible
activities you can enjoy!

in Dubai!
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DESERT SAFARI
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